
                     

 

     
 
 
        

             As of 2-24-20 
 
 

JANUARY  BOARD & Committee Chair Mtg – DMH&D- 12th floor  9:00 am  Thursday, January 9 
 
JANUARY  DL Board Meeting –     9:00 am  Wednesday, January 15 
 
JANUARY  DAY AT THE CAPITAL – Tallahassee     2:00  January 21-22 
 
JANUARY  KICKOFF SOCIAL & MEMBERSHIP DRIVE – San Jose CC 5:30  Thursday, January 23 
 
JANUARY  LEGISLATIVE UPDATE BREAFKAST – River Club  8:30 am  Tuesday, January 28 
                                                         NAIOP of FL Lobbyist -Chris Carmody 
 
FEBRUARY   LEGISLATIVE RETREAT – Washington DC   8:00 am  Feb 3– Feb 5 
 
FEBRUARY  Bridge Lunch – Franklin Street    12:00 noon February 5 

 
FEBRUARY  BOARD & Committee Chair Mtg – DMH&D – 12th FL  9:00 am  Thursday, February 20 
 
FEBRUARY  DL EVENT Kickoff Social & Membership Drive  - ALOFT 5:30   Thursday, February 27 
  
MARCH  AWARDS CELEBRATION & RECEPTION – Glass Factory 6:00 pm  Thursday, March 5 
 
MARCH  DL Roundtable – JAA – Jacksonville International Airport 11:30 am  Thursday, March 19 
 
MARCH   DL Charity – HabiJax for Humanity    7:45 am  Friday, March 27 
    
MARCH  Quarterly Luncheon Meeting – Economist KC Conway 11:30 am  Tuesday, March 31 
                                                     
APRIL  BOARD & Committee Chair Meeting – DMH&D – 12th FL 9:00 am  Thursday, April 2nd                                                                                
 
APRIL  DL Board Meeting –      11:30 am April ? 
 
APRIL  Bridge Lunch –      11:30 am  April ? 
 
APRIL  DOWNTOWN TOUR & TASTING    3:00 pm  Thursday, April 16 
                    

MAY  DL EVENT – SPRING BEACH BASH – Casa Marina  5:30  Friday, May 8 
 
MAY  Bridge Lunch –      12:00 Noon May ?? 
 
MAY  Community Service – TBD       May ?? 
   
MAY  Principals Breakfast- Epping Forest   7:30 am  Wednesday, May 28 
     Legislative Update – Chris Carmody  
 
JUNE  FINANCE MEETING – Certification -TBD     Thursday, June 4 
 
JUNE  CITY COUNCIL DINNER     4:00  Tuesday, June 9 
 
JUNE  BRIDGE LUNCH –      12:00  June ??? 
 
JUNE  DL Educational Roundtable –     12:00 Noon  June ?? 
 



                     

 

JUNE  Quarterly Luncheon Meeting –  TBD   11:30  Thursday, June 11 
      
JULY  Summer Social –  TBD     5:30  Thursday, July 16 
 
JULY   BOARD & Committee Chair Meeting – TBD   4:00  Thursday, July 23                                                                                
 

JULY  DL Community Service – TBD    TBD  TBD 
 
AUGUST  DL Board Meeting –      11:30  August ?? 
 

AUGUST  DL JAGUARS TAILGATE- Parking Lot J    5:00  Thursday, August 15 
                                                   
AUGUST  SPONSORS ONLY RECEPTION –  Invitation Only - TBD 5:30  Thursday, August 27 
        
SEPTEMBER BOARD & Committee Chair Meeting – DMH&D – 12th FL 9:00  Thursday, September 10 
 
SEPTEMBER Public Affairs Summit –TBD - Dinner   6:00  Thurs -Fri, September ?? 
 
            
SEPTEMBER      MEMBER SOCIAL & MEMBERSHIP DRIVE - TBD  5:30  Thursday, September 17 
 
SEPTEMBER Community Service – TBD     TBD  TBD  
 
OCTOBER    FALL GOLF TOURNAMENT – Jacksonville G & CC  10:00 am Monday, October 5 
 
OCTOBER  PRINCIPALS BREAKFAST – “Invitation Only” -   7:30 am  October ?? 
             
OCTOBER  CRE Converge 18 – The Annual Meeting for Commercial   October 6-8 
             Real Estate – Las Vegas, NV 
 
OCTOBER   Quarterly Breakfast or Lunch Meeting – TBD    8:30 am        Thursday, October 15 
 
OCTOBER  NAIOP of Florida – Public Affairs Summit     ???? 
    
OCTOBER  DL Fall Social & Food Drive – TBD     5:30  October ??? 
 
NOVEMBER  DL Educational Roundtable –  TBD    12:00 Noon November ?? 
 
NOVEMBER  Quarterly Luncheon Meeting - TBD      11:30   Thursday, November 12 
   

 NOVEMBER  FINANCE MEETING – Budget & Certification   11:30  Monday, November 16 
                     
 NOVEMBER  Board RETREAT & Dinner – TBD      3:00  Thursday, November 19 
 
 DECEMBER  CLAY SHOOTOUT- PAC EVENT       1:00 pm             Tuesday, December 8            

      
        
                      DECEMBER  CITY COUNCIL DINNER - Invitation Only      4:00  Tuesday, December 8 
 

DECEMBER  HOLIDAY PARTY & ANNUAL MTG – TBD       5:30 pm Thursday, December 10 
 
                        

 

All times are when registration begins.  All luncheons and breakfast start ½ hour later  
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